


Team Results Detail
Meet: Nebraska, Penn State Page: 1
Date: 2/29/2020 2/29/2020 7:05pm

Nebraska Mens Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 102 Charlie Giles  14.450  13.500  14.800
 103 Cooper Giles  13.100
 104 Evan Hymanson  13.450  14.400  13.500
 106 Griffin Kehler  13.750  13.950  13.700
 107 Dillan King  13.200  14.000
 108 Evan Kriley  13.850  13.700  13.100  14.400  12.200  13.100  80.350
 109 Dylan LeClair  12.800
 112 Zach Peters  14.400  13.900
 113 Sam Phillips  12.950
 114 Jonathan Scripnick  13.350  13.900
 115 Kenji Tamane  12.500  14.250  14.150
 116 Mitch Tyndall  13.100  12.400
 117 Noah Urwiler  11.550
 118 Dylan Young  13.850  12.950  13.900

Totals:  68.950  64.950  66.400  71.150  68.250  67.250 406.950

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 120 Jack Baldwin  11.950
 121 Kaleb Booth  14.650  14.000
 122 Brayden Borromeo  13.750  14.150
 123 Parker Clayton  14.000  13.850
 125 Alex Frack  13.150  12.450  12.100
 126 Issac Hammet  14.600
 128 Eric Lung  14.200  13.450  13.100
 129 Nick Mock  13.000  12.400
 130 Stephen Nedoroscik  14.650
 131 Brennan Pantazis  14.100  14.350  12.800
 132 Andres Perez Gines  12.500  12.100
 134 Robbie Shamp  14.200  13.800
 135 Favian Valdez  13.700
 136 Nathaniel Warren  12.400
 138 Sam Zakutney  13.900  12.200  13.600  14.100

Totals:  71.050  66.450  68.000  70.150  63.750  63.800 403.200

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: Nebraska, Penn State
Date: 2/29/2020

Page: 1
2/29/2020 7:05pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Nebraska Mens  68.950  64.950  66.400  71.150  68.250  67.250 406.950
 2 Penn State  71.050  66.450  68.000  70.150  63.750  63.800 403.200
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All-Around Results
Meet: Nebraska, Penn State
Date: 2/29/2020
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2/29/2020 7:07pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  108 Evan Kriley NEB  13.850  13.700  13.100  14.400  12.200  13.100  80.350
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Nebraska, Penn State
Date: 2/29/2020

Page: 1
2/29/2020 7:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  121 Kaleb Booth Penn State  14.650
  2  102 Charlie Giles Nebraska Mens  14.450
  3  112 Zach Peters Nebraska Mens  14.400
  4  128 Eric Lung Penn State  14.200
  4  134 Robbie Shamp Penn State  14.200
  6  131 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  14.100
  7  138 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.900
  8  118 Dylan Young Nebraska Mens  13.850
  8  108 Evan Kriley Nebraska Mens  13.850
 10  106 Griffin Kehler Nebraska Mens  13.750
 11  115 Kenji Tamane Nebraska Mens  12.500
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Nebraska, Penn State
Date: 2/29/2020

Page: 1
2/29/2020 7:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  130 Stephen Nedoroscik Penn State  14.650
  2  108 Evan Kriley Nebraska Mens  13.700
  2  135 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.700
  4  102 Charlie Giles Nebraska Mens  13.500
  5  125 Alex Frack Penn State  13.150
  6  116 Mitch Tyndall Nebraska Mens  13.100
  6  103 Cooper Giles Nebraska Mens  13.100
  8  129 Nick Mock Penn State  13.000
  9  120 Jack Baldwin Penn State  11.950
 10  117 Noah Urwiler Nebraska Mens  11.550
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Nebraska, Penn State
Date: 2/29/2020
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  126 Issac Hammet Penn State  14.600
  2  115 Kenji Tamane Nebraska Mens  14.250
  3  123 Parker Clayton Penn State  14.000
  4  122 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  13.750
  5  104 Evan Hymanson Nebraska Mens  13.450
  5  128 Eric Lung Penn State  13.450
  7  114 Jonathan Scripnick Nebraska Mens  13.350
  8  108 Evan Kriley Nebraska Mens  13.100
  9  118 Dylan Young Nebraska Mens  12.950
 10  116 Mitch Tyndall Nebraska Mens  12.400
 11  138 Sam Zakutney Penn State  12.200
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Nebraska, Penn State
Date: 2/29/2020
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Charlie Giles Nebraska Mens  14.800
  2  108 Evan Kriley Nebraska Mens  14.400
  3  131 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  14.350
  4  115 Kenji Tamane Nebraska Mens  14.150
  4  122 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  14.150
  6  121 Kaleb Booth Penn State  14.000
  7  118 Dylan Young Nebraska Mens  13.900
  7  112 Zach Peters Nebraska Mens  13.900
  9  123 Parker Clayton Penn State  13.850
 10  134 Robbie Shamp Penn State  13.800
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Nebraska, Penn State
Date: 2/29/2020
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  104 Evan Hymanson Nebraska Mens  14.400
  2  106 Griffin Kehler Nebraska Mens  13.950
  3  114 Jonathan Scripnick Nebraska Mens  13.900
  4  138 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.600
  5  107 Dillan King Nebraska Mens  13.200
  6  109 Dylan LeClair Nebraska Mens  12.800
  6  131 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  12.800
  8  132 Andres Perez Gines Penn State  12.500
  9  125 Alex Frack Penn State  12.450
 10  129 Nick Mock Penn State  12.400
 11  108 Evan Kriley Nebraska Mens  12.200
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Nebraska, Penn State
Date: 2/29/2020
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  138 Sam Zakutney Penn State  14.100
  2  107 Dillan King Nebraska Mens  14.000
  3  106 Griffin Kehler Nebraska Mens  13.700
  4  104 Evan Hymanson Nebraska Mens  13.500
  5  108 Evan Kriley Nebraska Mens  13.100
  5  128 Eric Lung Penn State  13.100
  7  113 Sam Phillips Nebraska Mens  12.950
  8  136 Nathaniel Warren Penn State  12.400
  9  132 Andres Perez Gines Penn State  12.100
  9  125 Alex Frack Penn State  12.100
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